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March ll.2014

Sturbridge Rotary Club
P.O. Box 357
Sturbridge, MA 01566

Dear Members of the Sturbridge Rotary Club,

I am writing to offer my sincerest congratulations to you for recently completing a two-year long
International Service Project in Kosovo. It is wonderful to hear how you were able to equip the
University Clinical Center of Kosovo with critical surgical instruments and you should all be
very proud of your hard work and commitment to such an important cause.

Congratulations again on the completion of your International Service Project, and I wish you all
the best of luck and success in all of your future endeavors. Please feel free to contact me if I can
ever be of any assistance to you in the future.

Sirryr$

4'"'o/L fu
Todd M. Smola
State Representqtive
I't Hampden District
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